
MALE 132.0 RESULTS

Male 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 TREVOR BURNS Tonganoxie 131.0 220.0 10

2 Brandon Hart Royal Valley 132.0 195.0 8

3 Alex Rucker Basehor-Linwood 130.2 175.0 6

4 Blake Best Bonner Springs 127.0 170.0 4

5 Lucas Knapp Bonner Springs 124.5 160.0 2

6 Jackson Jennings Basehor-Linwood 127.4 140.0 1

7 Jackson McArthur Bonner Springs 131.6 120.0 0

8 Brakson Ping McLouth 131.0 115.0 0

9 Zach Thomas McLouth 129.0 0 0

10 Trevor Simmons Topeka High 130.2 0 0

Male 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 TREVOR BURNS Tonganoxie 131.0 300.0 10

2 Jackson Jennings Basehor-Linwood 127.4 295.0 8

3 Lucas Knapp Bonner Springs 124.5 280.0 6

4 Alex Rucker Basehor-Linwood 130.2 275.0 4

5 Blake Best Bonner Springs 127.0 240.0 2

6 Jackson McArthur Bonner Springs 131.6 170.0 1

7 Brakson Ping McLouth 131.0 155.0 0

8 Zach Thomas McLouth 129.0 0 0

9 Trevor Simmons Topeka High 130.2 0 0

10 Brandon Hart Royal Valley 132.0 0 0



Male 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alex Rucker Basehor-Linwood 130.2 225.0 10

2 Lucas Knapp Bonner Springs 124.5 210.0 8

3 Jackson Jennings Basehor-Linwood 127.4 210.0 6

4 TREVOR BURNS Tonganoxie 131.0 200.0 4

5 Brandon Hart Royal Valley 132.0 190.0 2

6 Blake Best Bonner Springs 127.0 175.0 1

7 Brakson Ping McLouth 131.0 155.0 0

8 Jackson McArthur Bonner Springs 131.6 125.0 0

9 Zach Thomas McLouth 129.0 0 0

10 Trevor Simmons Topeka High 130.2 0 0

Male 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 TREVOR BURNS Tonganoxie 131.0 720.0 10

2 Alex Rucker Basehor-Linwood 130.2 675.0 8

3 Lucas Knapp Bonner Springs 124.5 650.0 6

4 Jackson Jennings Basehor-Linwood 127.4 645.0 4

5 Blake Best Bonner Springs 127.0 585.0 2

6 Brakson Ping McLouth 131.0 425.0 1

7 Jackson McArthur Bonner Springs 131.6 415.0 0

8 Brandon Hart Royal Valley 132.0 385.0 0

9 Zach Thomas McLouth 129.0 0 0

10 Trevor Simmons Topeka High 130.2 0 0


